Planning and Design Services

Louisville Metro Government, Develop Louisville
Staff Contact List (updated March 29, 2016)
Main Switchboard Number: (502) 574-6230

Mailing Address: 444 South Fifth Street, 3rd Floor, Louisville, KY 40202

Staff can be emailed at: firstname.lastname®@Iouisvilleky.gov

Administration
Emily Liu

Joe Reverman
Joe Haberman
Steve Lutz
Brian Mabry
Regina Thomas
Will Ford

Brian Davis

Planning Resources
Andrea Lauago

Lee Wells

Dante St. Germain
Zach Schwager
Anthony Schneider

Site Plan Review
Steve Hendrix
Jon Crumbie
Sherie' Long
Ross Allen
Yvonne Hall
Vacant

Urban Design
Robert Keesaer
Burcum Keeton
Becky Gorman
Savannah Darr
Cynthia Johnson

Zoning

Vacant

Julia Williams

Vacant

Laura Mattingly-Humphrey
Joel Dock

Pamela Brashear

Chris Cestaro

Sue Reid

Beth Stevenson

Zoning Enforcement
Mike Wilcher

John Ernst
James Mullarkey
Jay Luckett

Transportation Planning
Pat Brierly

Tammy Markert

Mark Dutrow

Cheryl Fogle

Cheryl Browning

Director

Assist. Director

Planning and Design Manager
Planning and Design Coordinator
Planning and Design Coordinator
Administrative Coordinator
Public Information Specialist
Planning and Design Manager

Planning and Design Supervisor
Planning Technician

Associate Planner

Planning Technician

Planning Technician

Planning and Design Supervisor
Planning and Design Coordinator
Landscape Architect

Planner |

Associate Planner

Management Assistant

Planning and Design Supervisor
Architectural Project Coordinator
Historic Preservation Specialist
Historic Preservation Specialist
Historic Preservation Officer

Planning and Design Supervisor
Planner I

Planner I

Planner |

Planner |

Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Associate Planner

Planning and Design Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer |
Associate Planner

Engineering Supervisor
Traffic Planning Coordinator
Engineer Il

Associate Planner
Administrative Specialist

Office

574-6678
574-6246
574-5178
574-5169
574-5256
574-4488
574-5170
574-5160

574-5177
574-8206
574-4388
574-8454
574-8445

574-6818
574-5158
574-3283
574-6929
574-8656

574-4223
574-2709
574-5210
574-5705
574-2868

574-6942
574-8219
574-8695
574-5860
574-6502
574-8255
574-5171
574-8215

574-8692
773-2140
773-2069
574-1300

574-3891
574-3875
574-5542
574-2778
574-6761



